
CITY HALL
500 CASTRO STREETCity of Mountain View

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 202677

Status:Type: New Business Agenda Ready

In control: City Council

On agenda: 5/9/2023

Title: American Rescue Plan Act Funding for Small Businesses

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Council Report

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

adopted as amendedCity Council5/9/2023 1 Pass

American Rescue Plan Act Funding for Small Businesses
1. Authorize use of the American Rescue Plan Act Funding for small businesses in the form of a $200,000

facade improvement grant program, a $200,000 outdoor equipment grant program and a $25,000 social
media training program.

2. Authorize the City Manager or designee to execute an amendment to the agreement with Clean Water
Fund for technical assistance for the ReThink Disposable program to increase the amount by $75,000 and
extend the contract through Fiscal Year 2023-24 for a total not-to-exceed contract amount of $149,497.

City of Mountain View Printed on 4/28/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

